6/16/2017

10

11

12

13

1754105303

1754103722

1754104803

1754104930

1754104802

1754104247

1754104612

1754104836

1754104805

1754104571

1754104244

1754104662

1754104528

KAKARLA
SHYAMAL
RAO

SUSANTA
KARMAKAR

GOBBAKA
PAVITRA

PALLAV DAS

HRIJU GHOSH

PAYEL DAS

SANDEEP DAS

ROHIT SHAW

SAURAV
KARMAKAR

ROHIT
PANDIT

SUPAM
GHOSH

PRAGYA PAL

AKASH
MANNA

ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN
SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

335.00

328.00

324.00

315.00

308.00

291.00

283.00

275.00

274.00

264.00

256.00

254.00

241.00

83.75

82.00

81.00

78.75

77.00

72.75

70.75

68.75

68.50

66.00

64.00

63.50

60.25
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