ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754105303	KAKARLA SHYAMAL RAO	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	335.00	83.75
2	1754103722	SUSANTA KARMAKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	328.00	82.00
3	1754104803	GOBBAKA PAVITRA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	324.00	81.00
4	1754104930	PALLAV DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	315.00	78.75
5	1754104802	HRIJU GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	308.00	77.00
6	1754104247	PAYEL DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	291.00	72.75
7	1754104612	SANDEEP DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	283.00	70.75
8	1754104836	ROHIT SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	275.00	68.75
9	1754104805	SAURAV KARMAKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	274.00	68.50
10	1754104571	ROHIT PANDIT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	264.00	66.00
11	1754104244	SUPAM GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	256.00	64.00
12	1754104662	PRAGYA PAL	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	OBC B	254.00	63.50
13	1754104528	AKASH MANNA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	241.00	60.25